High Efficient Fanless
Touch POS Terminal and Panel PC
High performance touch Panel PC with small footprint base
X-POS 708  / X-PPC 708
Smart interactive platform
application in Japan
Audio
Support VESA mount

* Please contact supplier for detail infomation.
Specifications
Ordering information
Main Unit
Part No. Description
XPOS72-8B-A16G Fanless Touch POS Terminal w/ 8.4" TFT LCD, Intel® ATOM
TM
 N270 1.6GHz CPU
XPPC72-8B-A16G Fanless Touch Panel PC w/8.4" TFT LCD, Intel® ATOM
TM
 N270 1.6GHz CPU
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
A0400834 MSR, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type
A0400833 MSR, 3 Tracks & i-Button, PS/2 Type
A0400135 Customer display: VFD Attached, 20 columns x 2 lines, RS-232 Type
A0400335 Customer display: VFD Pole, 20 columns x 2 lines, RS-232 Type
A0400264 Customer display: LCD Pole, 30 columns x 2 lines, RS-232 Type
20600018 Compact Flash: 512MB
20600005 Compact Flash: 1GB
20600023 Compact Flash: 2GB
20600024 Compact Flash: 4GB